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HIT AT DEMAND NO. 99
e LAKSHADWEEP

|. AETETT & Fdg H 31 WG 2010 DT FAG B ATl a9 § AT B Y STaLAD SR BT SFFAT |
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2010 to defray charges in respect of LAKSHADWEEP

Yol Capital ~ @irS Total (@S oT)

(In crores of Rupees)

NSd Revenue
#1T Charged:

i Voted: 544.24 193.37 737.61

1. ¥ e o T8 AATer @ 3R W 39 STa & e faamar S|
Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS.

goie 2008-2009 Budget | wenfaa@ 2008-2009 Revised| asie 2009-2010 Budget
qer i | emareT S Sirs | omATSHT SIS ST | SRS SIS SIS
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
®. T8 HA™ A.Ministry of Home Affairs
TSI HTT REVENUE SECTION
RIEEICRECIEIR R CIY Secretariat-General Services 2052 5.50 3.30 8.80 5.50 4.01 9.51 550 5.09 10.59
aferarera-anfee Jrarg Secretariat-Economic Services 3451 0.06 0.01 0.07 0.05 0.01 0.06 0.07 0.02 0.09
g I & b Administrator of Union
ERINET Territories 2012 0.26 0.26 0.30 0.30 0.43 043
IR Administration of Justice 2014 0.84 0.84 1.04 1.04 1.29 1.29
T 3R ToidRoT Stamps and Registration 2030 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 o0.01
IEEUBEIE] District Administration 2053 1.09 1.09 1.52 1.52 2.07 2.07
SR 3R o Treasury and Accounts
TR Administration 2054 1.51 1.51 1.93 1.93 2.28 2.28
E{%RT Police 2055 0.29 11.30 11.59 0.42 16.69 17.11 0.90 22.62 23.52
Sret Jails 2056 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.08
R NINIEE Other Administrative
REIY Services 2070 0.97 0.46 1.43 1.38 0.23 1.61 0.21 2.04 225
e STarslt & Relief on account of
NECIIES] Natural Calamities 2245 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06
T$® 3R I Roads and Bridges 3054 0.69 0.69 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77
=T HAR AT Other Communication
Services 3275 0.25 0.25 0.26 0.26 0.27 0.27
STITOMT AIEToT oIt Census Surveys and
wiferast Statistics 3454 0.05 0.01 0.06 0.07 0.01 0.08 0.18 0.02 0.20
e ToRa AT Total Revenue Section 6.87 19.85 26.72 7.42 26.85 34.27 6.86 37.05 43.91
T CAPITAL SECTION
gferd W goll aRer Capital Outlay on Police 4055 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.62 0.64 0.64
KRR NIEIECARCIS] Capital Outlay on other
R Yol aRer Administrative Services 4070 0.30 0.05 0.35 0.33 0.05 0.38 0.30 021 051
[TATRIS GRETT 3R Capital Outlay on Social
BT WR Yol TRer Security and Welfare 4235| ... 0.08 0.08| .. 0.11 0.11| .. 0.16 0.16
\‘rﬁ%"lﬁﬂ T Total-Capital Section 0.30 1.75 2.05 0.33 1.78 2.11 0.30 1.01 1.31
Gr),a-gg' HATTT Total Ministry of Home Affairs 7.17 21.60 28.77 7.75 28.63 36.38 7.16 38.06 45.22
. G weE B.Ministry of Agriculture
TSN HTT REVENUE SECTION
ECRIGIS Crop Husbandry 2401| 2.85 4.10 6.95| 2.85 6.94 9.79| 491 867 13.58
Y] qrer Animal Husbandry 2403 3.60 3.76 7.36 3.84 4.78 8.62 4.18 6.03 10.21
LRSI Fisheries 2405 | 21.63 6.15 27.78| 21.42 8.73 30.15 7.39 12.04 19.43
AEHIRAT Co-operation 2425 8.89 0.90 9.79| 10.05 1.13 11.18 8.17 1.52 9.69
DT R T=T SHa+ Forestry and Wild Life 2406 0.40 0.50 0.90 0.50 0.85 1.35 0.70 099 1.69
Sire-ToRa 9T Total Revenue Section 37.37 15.41 52.78| 38.66 22.43 61.09| 25.35 29.25 54.60
g'vﬁ‘ T CAPITAL SECTION
ECRICISIR N e Capital Outlay on Crop
TRer Husbandry 4401 0.30 0.02 0.32 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.04 0.14
AT UR Goft Capital Outlay on Animal
gRarr Husbandry 4403 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.05
qo UTee IR Yo yRery  Capital Outlay on Fisheries 4405 1.88 1.88 1.68 1.68| 2.46 2.46
HEHIRAT TR goil aRer Capital Outlay on Co-operation 4425 0.18 0.18 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
FEHRaT & fog o Loans for Co-operation 6425| 1.73 1.73| 1.23 1.23| 088 .. 0.88
Srs-goit wr Total Capital Section 4.15 0.02 417 3.30 330 352 0.04 3.56
Gﬁ?aj@ FATAT Total Ministry of Agriculture 41.52 15.43 56.95| 41.96 22.43 64.39| 28.87 29.29 58.16
7. e faew #eerm C.Ministry of Rural Development
RToIv HTT REVENUE SECTION
Y NI Land Revenue 2029 1.36 1.36 1.45 1.45 2.06 2.06
a1 3R ST TR Soil and Water Conservation 2402 0.75 0.64 1.39| 0.74 1.16 190 1.01 127 228
3= T famr Other Rural Development
EanED Programmes 2515 2.30 3.53 5.83 4.32 6.00 10.32 2.62 9.58 12.20
Sire-ToRa 9T Total Revenue Section 3.05 5.53 8.58 5.06 8.61 13.67 3.63 1291 16.54
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(37773 ?717'7) (In crores of Rupees)

e o

Major Head

g3fe 2008-2009 Budget
SRS SR S

Plan

Non-Plan

Total

et 2008-2009 Revised
AMSET  E-RE S

Plan Non-Plan  Total

g3fe 2009-2010 Budget
RO S-Sl

Plan Non-Plan  Total

Total Ministry of Rural
Development
D.Ministry of Power
REVENUE SECTION
Power
Total-Revenue Section
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on Power
Projects
Total-Capital Section
Total Ministry of Power
E. Ministry of Food
Processing Industries
REVENUE SECTION
Food Storage and
Warehousing
Total-Revenue Section
Total Ministry of Food
Processing Industries
F. Ministry of Consumer
Affairs, Food and
Public Distribution
REVENUE SECTION
Civil Supplies
Other General Economic
Services
Total Revenue Section
Total Ministry of Consumer
Affairs, Food and
Public Distribution
G. Ministry of Health
and Family Welfare
REVENUE SECTION
Medical and Public Health
Total Revenue Section
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on Medical
and Public Health
Total Capital Section
Total Ministry of Health
and Family Welfare
H.Department of School
Education and Literacy
REVENUE SECTION
General Education
Total Revenue Section
Total Department of School
Education and Literacy
|. Department of Higher
Education
REVENUE SECTION
General Education
Total Revenue Section
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on
Education, Sports,
Art and Culture
Total Capital Section
Total Department of
Higher Education
J. Ministry of Women and
Child Development
Nutrition
Total Revenue Section
Total Ministry of Women
and Child Development
K.Ministry of Youth Affairs
and Sports
REVENUE SECTION
Sports and Youth Services

2801

4801

2408

3456

3475

2210

4210

2202

2202

4202

2236

2204

3.05

16.77
16.77
16.77

0.05
0.05

0.05

1.79
1.79

0.39
0.39

2.18

2.89
2.89

2.89

6.30
6.30

6.30

0.56

0.56

0.56

0.80

5.53

45.36
45.36

45.36

7.35
7.35

7.35

0.41
0.41

0.41

7.66
7.66

0.02
0.02

7.68

0.58
0.58

0.58

29.80
29.80

0.10
0.10

29.90
0.25
0.25

0.25

0.30

8.58

45.36
45.36

16.77
16.77
62.13

7.35
7.35

7.35

0.46
0.46

0.46

9.45
9.45

0.41

0.41

9.86

3.47
3.47

3.47

36.10
36.10

0.10
0.10

36.20

0.81

0.81

0.81

1.10

5.06 8.61 13.67

52.40
52.40

52.40
52.40

16.77
16.77
16.77

16.77
16.77

52.40 69.17

7.35
7.35

7.35
7.35

7.35 7.35

0.06
0.06

0.46
0.46

0.52
0.52

0.06 0.46 0.52

231
231

11.20
11.20

13.51
13.51

0.39
0.39

0.02
0.02

0.41
0.41
2.70

11.22 13.92

3.12
3.12

0.53
0.53

3.65
3.65
3.12

0.53 3.65

8.44
8.44

45.55
45.55

53.99
53.99

8.44 4555 53.99

0.56
0.56

0.25
0.25

0.81
0.81

0.56 0.25 0.81

0.80 0.37 1.17

3.63 1291 16.54

53.08
53.08

53.08
53.08

18.44
18.44
18.44

18.44
18.44

53.08 71.52

7.50
7.50

7.50
7.50

750 7.50

215 049 264
0.04

2.19

0.60
1.09

0.64
3.28

219 109 3.28

3.71
3.71

14.40
14.40

18.11
18.11

2.40
2.40

0.07
0.07

2.47
2.47
6.11

14.47 20.58

4.34
4.34

0.61
0.61

4.95
4.95
4.34

0.61 4.95

8.48
8.48

51.79
51.79

60.27
60.27

8.48 51.79 60.27

0.56
0.56

0.25
0.25

0.81
0.81

056 025 0.81

0.87 0.46 1.33
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(W W’C’) (In crores of Rupees)
gofc 2008-2009 Budget | W@fed 2008-2009 Revised| gsic 2009-2010 Budget
qer Y | e S KIS SRS S-S S | oM SmisH-RE Sie
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan  Total Plan Non-Plan  Total
TS I | Total Revenue Section 0.80 0.30 1.10 0.80 0.37 1.17| 0.87 046 1.33
oIS - gar #ret @er @« Total Ministry of Youth
qATTT Affairs and Sports 0.80 0.30 1.10 0.80 0.37 1.17 0.87 046 1.33
3. Wvgfa A L. Ministry of Culture
RToIve 41T REVENUE SECTION
Dl AT Wﬂg‘ﬁf Art and Culture 2205 0.78 0.92 1.70 1.08 1.29 2.37 1.26 1.72 2.98
TS I | Total Revenue Section 0.78 0.92 1.70 1.08 1.29 2.37 1.26 1.72 298
s - ?T\‘Hg'/% qATTT Total Ministry of Culture 0.78 0.92 1.70 1.08 1.29 2.37 1.26 1.72 2.98
3. W, g 3R A M.Ministry of Micro, Small
FTH AT and Medium Enterprises
RToIve 41T REVENUE SECTION
W AT Y e Village and Small Industries 2851 0.84 3.38 422 | 0.83 3.64 4.47 113 453 566
e Toa AT Total Revenue Section 0.84 3.38 4.22 0.83 3.64 4.47 1.13 453 5.66
g'Vﬁ‘ T CAPITAL SECTION
W AT Y I Capital Outlay on Village and
W Yol aRer Small Industries 4851 0.21 0.07 0.28 | 0.21 0.07 0.28| 0.30 0.07 0.37
W AT Y I Loans for Village
@ forg =0T and Small Industries 6851 0.01 0.01 0.01 .. 0.01
Sirs - don Wn Total Capital Section 0.22 0.07 029 | 0.21 0.07 0.28| 031 0.07 0.38
oS - e, g 3w Total Ministry of Micro,
HETH FEH AAAT Small and Medium
Enterprises 1.06 3.45 451 1.04 3.71 4.75 1.44 460 6.04
. AT FAT THAROT N.Ministry of Information
HATT and Broadcasting
TSI HTT REVENUE SECTION
ekl 3R AR Information and Publicity 2220 0.41 0.79 1.20 0.47 0.99 1.46 1.76 145 3.21
e Toa AT Total Revenue Section 0.41 0.79 1.20 0.47 0.99 1.46 1.76 145 321
g'Vﬁ‘ T CAPITAL SECTION
Ja SR AR W Capital Outlay on Information
q’\vﬁ qRery and Publicity 4220 0.32 0.32 0.32 0.32 0.43 0.43
SIS - goit W Total Capital Section 0.32 0.32| 0.32 0.32| 0.43 0.43
as - AT AT TATeIT Total Ministry of Information
FATAT and Broadcasting 0.73 0.79 1.52 0.79 0.99 1.78 2.19 1.45 3.64
o1, 3 IR AR O.Ministry of Labour
HATE and Employment
TSI HTT REVENUE SECTION
ST AT AR Labour and Employment 2230 0.52 0.81 1.33 0.55 1.06 1.61 1.35 1.41 2.76
e ToRa AT Total Revenue Section 0.52 0.81 1.33 0.55 1.06 1.61 135 141 276
oS - &9 30 oY Total Ministry of Labour
HATAT and Employment 0.52 0.81 1.33 0.55 1.06 1.61 1.35 1.41 2.76
q. fasm sitv denfia P. Ministry of Science
HATE and Technology
RToIv HTT REVENUE SECTION
SRERIEE ENSCIR Other Scientific Research 3425 1.42 0.73 2.15 2.55 1.00 3.55 2.90 1.27 4.17
TS TG | Total Revenue Section 1.42 0.73 2.15 2.55 1.00 3.55 2.90 1.27 417
T CAPITAL SECTION
a0 a3k wafaxofir - Capital Outlay on other
I WR Yol gRem Scientific and
Environmental Research 5425 0.58 0.58 0.03 0.03 0.50 0.50
S - do WH Total Capital Section 0.58 0.58 | 0.03 0.03 | 0.50 0.50
oie - fawr silv Meifiwl  Total Ministry of Science
FATAT and Technology 2.00 0.73 2.73 2.58 1.00 3.58 3.40 1.27 4.67
o1, TEfaRur 3R a= Q.Ministry of Environment
HATE and Forests
RToIv HTT REVENUE SECTION
TRRRIfa® 3R wataRor Ecology and Environment 3435 | 0.79 0.52 1.31| 0.84 0.57 141| 157 075 232
TS TG | Total Revenue Section 0.79 0.52 1.31 0.84 0.57 1.41 157 0.75 232
Sie gafavor siv a7 Total Ministry of Environment
qATTT and Forests 0.79 0.52 1.31 0.84 0.57 1.41 1.57 0.75 2.32
T. we®h uRae iR R.Department of Road Transport
ISR HTe and Highways
RToIv HTT REVENUE SECTION
s uRds Road Transport 3055 0.05 0.18 0.23 0.05 0.25 0.30| 0.05 030 0.35
TS TG | Total Revenue Section 0.05 0.18 0.23 0.05 0.25 0.30 0.05 0.30 0.35
g’vﬁ‘ T CAPITAL SECTION
FSHT 3R Il W Capital Outlay on Roads and
gofl gRer Bridges 5054 | 4.00 4.00 | 7.50 7.50| 9.00 9.00
S - do WH Total Capital Section 4.00 4.00 | 7.50 750 | 9.00 9.00
oIS - Wea 9Ragv v Total Department of Road
wrorArt U Transport and Highways 4.05 0.18 423 | 755 0.25 7.80| 9.05 030 935
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(37773 ?717'7) (In crores of Rupees)

g3fe 2008-2009 Budget
SRS SR S

Plan

Non-Plan

Total

et 2008-2009 Revised
AMSET  E-RE S

Plan Non-Plan  Total

g3fe 2009-2010 Budget
RO S-Sl

Plan Non-Plan  Total

e o
Major Head
S. Department of Shipping
REVENUE SECTION
Ports and Light Houses 3051
Shipping 3052
Total Revenue Section
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on Ports
and Light Houses 5051
Capital Outlay on Shipping 5052

Total Capital Section

Total Department of Shipping
T. Ministry of Textiles
REVENUE SECTION

Village and Small Industries 2851
Total Revenue Section
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on Village

and Small Industries 4851
Total Capital Section
Total Ministry of Textiles
U.Ministry of Tourism
REVENUE SECTION
Tourism 3452
Total Revenue Section
Total Ministry of Tourism
V. Ministry of Urban

Development
REVENUE SECTION
Secretariat-General Services 2052
District Administration 2053
Stationery and Printing 2058
Public Works 2059
General Education 2202
Art and Culture 2205
Medical and Public Health 2210
Water Supply and Sanitation 2215
Housing 2216
Urban Development 2217
Information and Publicity 2220
Animal Husbandry 2403
Civil Aviation 3053
Tourism 3452
Total Revenue Section
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on Police 4055
Capital Outlay on

Stationary and Printing 4058
Capital Outlay on Public

Works 4059
Capital Outlay on other

Administrative Services 4070
Capital Outlay on Education,

Sports, Art and Culture 4202
Capital Outlay on Medical

and Public Health 4210
Capital Outlay on Water

Supply and Sanitation 4215
Capital Outlay on Housing 4216
Capital outlay on

Crop Husbandry 4401
Capital Outlay on

Animal Husbandry 4403
Capital Outlay on Fisheries 4405
Capital Outlay on Village

and Small Industries 4851
Capital Outlay on

Road Transport 5055
Capital Outlay on other

Scientific and

Environmental Research 5425
Capital Outlay on Tourism 5452

5.76
5.76
0.54
91.92

92.46
98.22

0.15
0.15

0.02
0.02
0.17

0.65
0.65
0.65

0.25
0.08
2.00

0.08
0.03

2.44

1.28

4.50

5.55
3.00

28.48
4.50

0.30

0.80
0.43

0.16
0.05

0.50
1.60

11.41
99.68
111.09

111.09

0.12
0.12

0.12

2.83
2.83
2.83

0.02
0.01
2.46
18.93
0.29
0.04
0.20
1.44
2.40

0.03
0.80
0.78
27.40
0.51

0.05

0.14

0.06

0.25

17.17
99.68
116.85

0.54
91.92
92.46

209.31

0.27
0.27

0.02
0.02
0.29

3.48
3.48
3.48

0.02
0.01
2.71
18.93
0.29
0.12
0.20
1.44
4.40
0.08
0.03
0.03
0.80
0.78
29.84

0.51

1.33

4.50

5.55

3.00

28.62
4.50

0.30

0.80
0.43

0.22

0.05

0.75
1.60

573 1274 18.47
157.00 157.00
573 169.74 175.47
26.56 26.56
65.90 65.90
92.46 92.46
98.19 169.74 267.93
0.15 0.15 0.30
0.15 0.15 0.30
0.02 0.02
0.02 0.02
0.17 0.15 0.32
0.79 3.07 3.86
0.79 3.07 3.86
0.79 3.07 3.86
0.02 0.02

0.05 0.05
0.30 2.89 3.19
22.06 22.06

0.61 0.61
1.19 0.04 1.23
0.30 0.30

2.33 2.33
2.00 2.69 4.69
0.73 0.73
0.03 0.03
0.03 0.03

0.95 0.95

1.18 1.18
425 33.15 37.40
0.42 0.42

1.28 0.05 1.33
4.50 4.50
4.51 451
3.00 3.00
28.48 0.14 28.62
4.50 4.50
0.30 0.30
0.80 0.80
0.70 0.70
0.16 0.06 0.22
0.05 0.05
0.17 0.17
1.60 1.60

5.74 12.72 18.46
... 150.39 150.39
5.74 163.11 168.85
1.84 1.84
78.00 78.00
79.84 .. 79.84
85.58 163.11 248.69
0.07 0.20 0.27
0.07 0.20 0.27
0.01 0.01
0.01 .. 0.01
0.08 0.20 0.28
1.06 336 4.42
1.06 336 4.42
1.06 336 4.42

0.02 0.02
0.02 0.02
0.30 3.38 3.68

23.79 23.79
0.57 0.57
0.08 0.04 0.12
0.33 0.33
0.02 322 324
251 279 530
0.08 0.08
0.25 .. 0.25

0.05 0.05

1.09 1.09
123 1.23
3.24 36.53 39.77

0.52 0.52
130 005 135
5.45 5.45
0.20 0.20
7.70 7.70
4.00 4.00
3471 0.15 34.86
3.99 3.99
0.45 0.45
0.80 0.80
1.20 1.20
0.10 0.07 0.17
1.00 1.00
0.70 0.70
2.00 2.00
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(W W’C’) (In crores of Rupees)
goie 2008-2009 Budget | |nfa 2008-2009 Revised| gsie 2009-2010 Budget
qer Y | e S KIS SRS S-S S | S SRS S
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan  Total Plan Non-Plan  Total
TS - Yot Total Capital Section 51.15 1.01 52.16 | 50.05 0.67 50.72| 63.60 0.79 64.39
ols - oIEYl fRAw Total-Ministry of Urban
qATTT Development 53.59 28.41 82.00 | 54.30 33.82 88.12 | 66.84 37.32 104.16
q. S G A W. Ministry of Water
Resources
RToTve HTT REVENUE SECTION
qTe frRi=rvr ik oot @Rt Flood Control and Drainage 2711 6.00 6.00 | 6.00 6.00| 6.00 6.00
e Toa AT Total Revenue Section 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00
IS - OIcT \eTerT Total Ministry of
HATAT Water Resources 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00
Y. WIS =R SR X. Ministry of Social Justice
SiftrmTRan e and Empowerment
TSI HTT REVENUE SECTION
[T YRET q27 Hedtvl - Social Security and Welfare 2235 1.34 1.49 2.83 1.74 179 3.53 165 219 384
SirS NIoTRd WIT Total Revenue Section 1.34 1.49 2.83 1.74 1.79 3.53 165 219 3.84
SIS ArETfors = 3 Total Ministry of Social
SifrBTRET HATeTT Justice and Empowerment 1.34 1.49 283 | 1.74 1.79 353| 165 219 3.84
7. 7= Fen Adtevoiy Y. Ministry of New and
Sl HAT Renewable Energy
TSI HTT REVENUE SECTION
REISERIECIEaeIn] New and Renewable
St Energy 2810 1.16 1.16 1.41 1.41 1.71 1.71
e Toa | Total-Revenue Section 1.16 1.16 1.41 1.41 1.717 171
g'vﬁ‘ T CAPITAL SECTION
REISERIECIEaeIn] Capital Outlay on New and
oIl W Uofl gRer Renewable Energy 4810 6.74 6.74 6.74 6.74 | 13.04 13.04
Sirs - Q\Gﬁ T Total-Capital Section 6.74 6.74 6.74 6.74 | 13.04 13.04
Sirg - 77 e Fdiavvfiy Total Ministry of New and
FoIl JATTT Renewable Energy 6.74 1.16 7.90 6.74 1.41 8.15| 13.04 1.71 14.75
. AR e dEe Z. Ministry of Civil Aviation
TSN HTT REVENUE SECTION
AR A= Civil Aviation 3053 5.75 15.19 20.94 1.00 19.86 20.86 | 14.45 19.10 33.55
e Toa AT Total Revenue Section 5.75 15.19 20.94 1.00 19.86 20.86| 14.45 19.10 33.55
5i$ - A7V fa|rT Faerg Total Ministry of Civil Aviation 5.75 15.19 20.94 1.00 19.86 20.86 | 14.45 19.10 33.55
e Toa AT Total Revenue Section 86.58 299.11 385.69 | 92.46 413.97 506.43| 98.22 446.02 544.24
s Trﬂ T Total Capital Section 177.10 2.97 180.07 |178.12 2.54 180.66 |191.39 1.98 193.37
T s GRAND TOTAL 263.68 302.08 565.76 |270.58 416.51 687.09 |289.61 448.00 737.61
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Note:- The above estimates do not include the recoveries shown below which are adjusted in accounts in reduction of expenditure.
[EECEIED Ministry of Power
TSN HTT REVENUE SECTION
faega Power 2801 -23.00 -23.00 -25.00 -25.00 -30.00 -30.00
W TRARBROT FET Ministry of Food
HATET Processing Industries
TSN HTT REVENUE SECTION
YTel YUSRUT qAT Food Storage and
EIESHIN Warehousing 2408 -10.05 -10.05 -10.00 -10.00 -12.05 -12.05
e fawra Ministry of Urban
AT Development
RToIv HTT REVENUE SECTION
e i wrt Public Works 2059 -15.75  -15.75 -17.00 -17.00 -24.95 -24.95
s awfori- TOTAL Recoveries-
O | REVENUE SECTION -48.80  -48.80 -52.00 -52.00 -67.00 -67.00
g'vﬁ‘ T CAPITAL SECTION
FHY FTe Ministry of Agriculture
g'vﬁ‘ T CAPITAL SECTION
HEHIRAT TR Goit Capital Outlay on
TRer Co-operation 4425 -0.03 -0.03 -0.02 -0.02 -0.03 -0.03
FEHIRAT & oy o Loans for Co-operation 6425 -0.90 -0.90 -0.75 -0.75 -1.00 -1.00
s agfort TOTAL Recoveries-
ﬁ T CAPITAL SECTION -0.93 -0.93 -0.77 -0.77 -1.03 -1.03
S aeferar TOTAL RECOVERIES -49.73  -49.73 -52.77  -52.77 -68.03 -68.03
STYeRT aqlerdll Pl TCTHY I AR $¥ FBIR &1~
The expenditure provisions, net of the above recoveries, will be as under:-
BSESE Revenue | 86.58 250.31 336.89 | 92.46 361.97 454.43| 98.22 379.02 477.24
lijﬁ Capital [177.10 2.04 179.14 |178.12 1.77 179.89(191.39 0.95 192.34
KIS TOTAL [263.68 252.35 516.03 [270.58 363.74 634.32|289.61 379.97 669.58
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